
justin siena  max preps  womens lacrosseLeague School Coach Email Email - alternative Phone
North Coast DAL Acalanes Giles Imrie gimrie@sbcglobal.net RTakahashi@acalanes.k12.ca.us (925) 212-2992
North Coast DAL Alhambra John Sasaki johnsasaki2@gmail.com 510-406-3729
North Coast EBAL Amador Valley Kyle Riddle kriddle@pleasantonusd.net 925-963-3924
North Coast MCAL Archie Williams Alex Gauna agauna@tamdistrict.org 925-209-1093

Athenian Susie Childs schilds@athenian.org
North Coast BCL Bay School Eric Krieger ekrieger@bayschoolsf.org 609-731-0425
Sac-Joaquin Delta Bella Vista Scott Hackman scott.s.hackman@gmail.com 916-747-8204
Sac-Joaquin Foothill Valley Oakmont Jackie Aboot abbot.jackie@yahoo.com
Sac-Joaquin Foothill Valley West Park Nick Colombe ncolombe@rjuhsd.us 847-305-7153
Sac-Joaquin Foothill Valley Lincoln Angelina Estrada

Bentley Upper School Madison Perry girlslacrosse@bentleyschool.org
North Coast WAC Berkeley Jess Seggman jseggman13@gmail.com
North Coast WAC Bishop O'Dowd Elizabeth Koehler ekoehler@bishopodowd.org 631-316-5896
North Coast MCAL Branson Ashton Richards ashton_richards@branson.org 404-805-1904
North Coast Fresno Bullard Tamara Francis tamara.francis@fresnounified.org (559) 790 - 8221
North Coast EBAL California HS/San Ramon Shannon Geary sbgeary@ucdavis.edu 559-457-3000
North Coast DAL Campolindo Steven Linaweaver stephenlino@gmail.com
North Coast Vine Valley Cardinal Newman Wendy Holland wendy holland@cardinalnewman.org 619-227-7601
North Coast EBAL Carondelet Rick Jeffery csx7012@gmail.com lacrosse.var@carondeleths.org 510-719-0281
North Coast Vine Valley Casa Grande Bob Merwin bmerwin@petk12.org
Sac-Joaquin Delta Christian Brothers Steve McLaughlin lacrosse@ryquin.com
North Coast DAL Clayton Valley Charter Cameron Bacigalupo cambotch@comcast.net
North Coast DAL College Park Rocky Percy        rockypercy44@gmail.com cpgirlslacrosse@gmail.com
North Coast DAL Concord Adam Lins linsa@mdusd.org
North Coast Bay Shore Convent of the Sacred Heart Chandini Davis chandini.davis@sacredsf.org
Sac-Joaquin Delta Davis Jenn Morris jennmorris22@gmail.com jmorris@djusd.net 916-849-5328
Sac-Joaquin Sierra Foothill Del Oro Steve Weber sweber@cisco.com 408-859-6991
North Coast EBAL Dougherty Valley Geneiveve Gianstane ggiansante@srvusd.net
North Coast EBAL Dublin Alysa Morgan morganalyssa@dublinusd.org 925-200-8332

Fresno Edison Jamie Vargas Jamie.vargas@fresnounified.org 559-859-3532
Sac-Joaquin Sierra Foothill Folsom Jamie Fox fox@jps.net 916-600-4369
North Coast EBAL Foothill Nicole Lindke foothillsgirlslacrosse@gmail.com

Fresno Fresno  Lozano
North Coast Bay Shore George Washington - San Fran Catherine Cheng catherinemcheng4@gmail.com
North Coast EBAL Granada Erich Raschid eraschid@lvjusd.org
Sac-Joaquin Sierra Foothill Granite Bay Jim Lardy jim.lardy@gmail.com 530-537-4092
North Coast Bay Shore Head Royce Alicia Florin aflorin@headroyce.org

Fresno Hoover Michael Dean michael.dean@fresnounified.org (559) 326 - 3374
North Coast Vine Valley Justin-Siena Jon Edie jedie@justin-siena.org
North Coast DAL Las Lomas Sydney Borel sydneyboral@gmail.com
North Coast Bay Shore Lick Wilmerding Adrian Arnold aarnold@lwhs.org 925-876-5299
North Coast EBAL Livermore Rico Richardson rico265@hotmail.com
North Coast Bay Shore Marin Academy Cori Conner cconner@ma.org 925-858-1009
North Coast MCAL Marin Catholic Dave Trahan dave@patriotmech.com wlax@marincatholic.org 415-747-0901

Fresno McLane Stephanie Carrillo stephanie.carrillohiglesia@fresnounified.org 559-281-1411
North Coast DAL Miramonte Jackie Pelletier jackie.pelletier@yahoo.com
North Coast EBAL Monte Vista Sharon Geernaert sgeernaert@srvusd.net 925-788-7903
North Coast WAC Moreau Catholic Mary McInerney mmcinerney@moreaucatholic.org
North Coast Vine Valley Napa Sean Capiaux capiaux@msn.com 510-715-1643
North Coast WAC Newark Memorial Claudia Wong cgwong94@gmail.com 707-815-3191
North Coast DAL Northgate Blair Stientjes blairstientjes@gmail.com 561-674-4373
North Coast MCAL Novato Scott Sullivan scott@svsf.com
Sac-Joaquin Sierra Foothill Oak Ridge Chris Gehrke chrisgehrke@comcast.net orhswlax@gmail.com 720-454-3081
North Coast WAC Oakland Tech Monica Branch monica@oaklandlacrosse.org
North Coast Vine Valley Petaluma Juan Aguero jraguero1978@gmail.com 434-466-7389
North Coast WAC Piedmont Carlton Chan cdc.gobears@gmail.com 707-529-0493
North Coast Vine Valley Rancho Cotate Mandy Smith smimadys@sonoma.edu 510-701-0786
North Coast MCAL Redwood Lauren Yee yee.lauren17@gmail.com 973-216-5708
Sac-Joaquin Delta Rio Americano Ken Lubert ragirlslax@gmail.com gandrews@interstateoil.com 941-763-1988
Sac-Joaquin Sierra Foothill Rocklin Rand Peaslee rpeaslee@coca-cola.com 916-496-2823

Fresno Roosevelt Steve Altschuler Steve.alts6@gmail.com (559) 304 - 9357
Sac-Joaquin Delta Roseville Julie Castner juliecastner17@gmail.com 407-405-5308

Fresno San Joaquin Memorial Mia Rabbon mrabbon@sjmhs.org
North Coast MCAL San Marin Dave Berry smhsgirlsvarsitylacrosse@gmail.com 415-509-2053
North Coast MCAL San Rafael Jeremie Brunet jeremieb@gmail.com 415-827-6643
North Coast EBAL San Ramon Valley Bill Forester bforester@srvusd.net 4strlax@gmail.com 650-888-9152

Fresno Sanger Marissa Romero misiroo14@gmail.com (559) 906 - 4548
North Coast Bay Shore SF University Rob Salmon rob.salmon@sfuhs.org
North Coast Vine Valley Sonoma Academy Mac Sweeney sweemich@seawolf.sonoma.edu macsweeney18@gmail.com 415-305-5977
Sac-Joaquin Delta St. Francis Sacramento Julia Southard southard.julia@gmail.com jsouthard@stfrancishs.org 925-640-1591

Fresno Sunnyside Kelli Hudson
North Coast MCAL Tamalpais Marlo Lile marlolile1919@gmail.com brian_dayton@hotmail (AC) 440-781-2977
North Coast MCAL Terra Linda Erik Jorgensen erik.jorgensen@gmail.com 407-952-0135
North Coast Bay Shore Urban John Zerbe bzsews@gmail.com 510-384-5755
North Coast Vine Valley Vintage Emily Pastula emily_pastula@sjsu.edu
Sac-Joaquin Delta Vista del Lago Jordyn Sacks jordynslax@gmail.com mreece2425@yahoo.com 530-228-2645
North Coast WAC Washington (Fremont) Jessica Schultz jessica.schultz@sjsu.edu
Sac-Joaquin Foothill Valley West Park Nick Colombe ncolombe@rjuhsd.us 847-305-7153
Sac-Joaquin Sierra Foothill Whitney Brianna Davis bridavislax@gmail.com 925-826-7670
North Coast Vine Valley Windsor Kristen Piotter whsgirlslax95492@gmail.com vintage74ap@gmail.com 510-505-7300
Sac-Joaquin Delta Woodcreek Mike Strong mikerstrong@yahoo.com
North Coast DAL Ygnacio Valley Ashley Nelson anellie.ashley5@gmail.com 707-508-6668
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